

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.12668 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
03.	21.01.2026	<u>Dr.VJP, J</u> At request of learned Asst.Public Prosecutor for getting information regarding the transfer of amount to the account of the Petitioner in PDCC Bank, Ravinuthala, list the matter on 22.01.2026. <i>Dinesh</i> Dr.VJP, J	